Position

Assistant Finance Director

Administrative Services Mgr.

Senior Accountant
Finance Director
Senior Accountant
Finance Analyst
Accountant/Auditor
Accountant/Auditor
Grant Coordinator
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Assistant
Executive Assistant |
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Administrative Analyst

Interim Finance Director

Administrative Services Mgr.

Other Positions Held City

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$149,238
$120,023
$106,355
$103,589
$96,091
$90,502
$86,224
$85,713
$81,179
$78,698
$73,707
$71,049
$65,383
$62,390
$60,960
$57,653
$53,006
$25,430
$23,166
$1,287

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,153
$38,054
$39,045
$20,967
$41,116
$26,971
$17,435
$17,435
$25,425
$16,240
$17,444
$31,977
$36,368
$21,334
$34,976
$29,455
$33,370
$919
$837
$46



